CATEGORY 6 CABLING SOLUTIONS
With over 20 years experience and know-how on communicating products design & developing, Premium Line has built maturity sys-
tems both in high tech develop and research center & complete structural quality assurance lab and team. With team approach, all
components and the cabling solutions, definitely will be your first choice and reliable selection.
Solutions and Components
Currently, the Category 6 solution is the most popular in the structural cabling. Premium Line has been the
high quality source in the worldwide market since this becoming the trend. With the comprehensive product
range, we supply components – communication cables, keystone jacks, compact outlets, patch panels, patch

Category 6 90° & 180° Unshielded Keystone Jack
Category 6 90° Unshielded Slim Keystone Jack
Category 6 180° Unshielded Shutter Type Keystone Jack
Modular Patch Panel
High Density Unloaded Patch Panel
Patch Panel
Category 6 1U & 0.5U Shielded Patch Panel
Category 6 Unshielded Patch Panel
Category 6 Labeling Holder Panel
Category 6 0.5U/24 Port & 1U/48 Port Unshielded Patch Panel
Patch Cord
Category 6 S/FTP Patch Cord
Category 6 U/UTP System Patch Cord
Category 6 U/UTP Retail Patch Cord
Category 6 U/UTP Flat Patch Cord
Flexible Consolidation Point Cable
Category 6 U/UTP CP Cable
CATEGORY 6
CABLING SOLUTIONS
Premium Line Category 6 components comply with requirements as per
standard ANSI/TIA 568-C.2, ISO/IEC 11801 ED.2, EN 50173-1, these
consist of compete Category 6 channel to fully support the correspond-
ing protocols & communication services.
Installation Cable
Category 6 U/FTP 450MHz
Standards:
ANSI/TIA-568-C.2
ISO/IEC 11801 ED.2
CENELEC EN 50173-1
CENELEC EN 50288-5-1
Flame retardancy according to IEC 60332-1-2
RoHS compliant
Application:
1000BASE-TX (Gigabit Ethernet)
1000BASE-T (Gigabit Ethernet)
100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet
10BASE-T Ethernet
Voice
Category 6 U/FTP Installation Cable
PART NO. DESCRIPTION PACKING SIZE
206641225 Premium Line Category 6 U/FTP Installation cable, 500 m reel, PVC, Grey 50(O.D)×31(H) cm
206642225 Premium Line Category 6 U/FTP Installation cable, 500 m reel, LSOH, Grey 50(O.D)×31(H) cm
- C/1 - - C/2 -
Installation Cable
Category 6 F/UTP 250MHz
Standards:
ANSI/TIA-568-C.2
ISO/IEC 11801 ED.2
CENELEC EN 50173-1
CENELEC EN 50288-6-1,
flame retardancy is verified according to IEC 60332-1-2.
RoHS compliant
Application:
1000BASE-TX (Gigabit Ethernet)
1000BASE-T (Gigabit Ethernet)
100BASE-TX Fast Ethernet
10BASE-T Ethernet
Voice
Electrical Performance